taken by the Authorized Officer of Canara Bank SPSLSD Branch, Secured Creditor, will be sold on AS is where is”, As is 

13/10/2025 for recovery of Rs. 72,75,694.86/- (Rupees 
Seventy Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Four and Paise Eighty Six Only) due to the Secured Creditor from 

The reserve price will be Rs. 18,17,000/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Seventeen Thousand O
1,81,700/-(Rupees One Lakh Eighty One Thousand Seven Hundred Only

1. Name and Address of the Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, SPLSD ARM Branch Bhopal  
2. Name and Address of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s):  

Mr. Lal Bahadur Singh s/o Chandra Bhan Singh 

:  Rs. 72,75,694.86/- (Rupees Seventy Two Lakhs Seventy 
Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Four and Paise Eighty Six O

: E-Auction 
Details of Auction service provider   : M/s PSB Alliance (baanknet.com) 

: 10/11/2025 (12:00 PM to 2:00 PM) 
: Online Auction 

5. Details of properties and Reserve Price:  
Reserve Price  

All that part and parcel of Commercial Shop No. 39, 
Situated at Deen Dayal Dham Plaza, Rewa,  

Lal Bahadur Singh S/o Chandra Bhan Singh. 

Rs. 
18,17,000/-  
(Rupees 
Eighteen 
Lakhs 
Seventeen 
Thousand 
Only) 

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION 
OF FINANCIAL ASETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH RULES 8(6) & 9 OF THE 

e public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below

[...]

due to the Secured Creditor from Lal 
(Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Seventeen Thousand Only) and 

One Lakh Eighty One Thousand Seven Hundred Only). 

Seventy Two Lakhs Seventy 
Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Four and Paise Eighty Six Only) 

EMD amount  
Rs. 
1,81,700/- 
(Rupees 
One Lakh 
Eighty 
One 
Thousand 
Seven 
Hundred 
Only). 

Other terms and conditions:  
a. The property/ies will be sold in AS is where is”, As

any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowledge of the Bank. For details of encumbrance, contact the undersigned before 
deposit of the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) referred to in 9(e

[...]

For bidding in the above e-auction from Baanknet.com portal (M/s PSB Alliance Pvt. 

, you may contact the helpdesk support of Baanknet (Contact details 7046612345/6354910172/ 
8291220220/9892219848/8160205051, Email: support.BAANKNET@psballiance.com.  
The intending bidders shall deposit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 1,81,700/-(Rupees One Lakh Eighty One 
Thousand Seven Hundred Only) being 10% of the Reserve Price in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited 
(BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account 

entioned in the said challan" on or before  09/11/2025 at 05:00 PM.